
P H A R M A C Y  T E C H N I C I A N  C S R
IT’S MORE THAN A JOB, IT’S SAVING LIVES.

Thurs., Feb. 9 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Thurs., Feb. 23 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Thurs., Mar. 9 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Tues., Mar. 21 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Wed., Mar. 29 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

The Certificate of Completion in the Pharmacy Customer Service program will provide students with the 
knowledge and skills needed to work in the retail pharmacy environment.

Courses will cover federal and state pharmacy regulations and pharmacy services, including prescription 
dispensing and drug distribution and control. Emphasis will be on providing quality customer service and using 
effective communications and interpersonal skills when dealing with pharmacy customers and personnel.

Application packages are available at the 
Information Sessions or by contacting 
pharmacytech@southmountaincc.edu. Applications 
must be received by April 27, 2017. Space is limited.

For more information call 602.243.8217 or email
pharmacytech@southmountaincc.edu. Classes will 
be held at the South Mountain Community College 
Guadalupe Center*.

7050 S. 24th Street | Phoenix, AZ 85042
602.243.8000 | Southmountaincc.edu

The Maricopa Community Colleges are 
EEO/AA Institutions.

Program Requirements:

Complete the application 

Have a high school diploma or GED
 
Attend one information session to receive 
application information - no RSVP required

Meet the state requirements

Thurs., Feb. 16 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Thurs., Mar. 2 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Wed., Apr. 5 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

*The Guadalupe Center is located at 9233 S. Avenida del Yaqui (Priest Dr.), Guadalupe, AZ  85283

Tues., Apr. 11 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Tues., Apr. 18 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

Tues., Apr. 25 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM
Wed., Apr. 26 | 5:30 - 6:30 PM

INFORMATION SESSIONS  
SMCC MAIN CAMPUS: LRC102 

INFORMATION SESSIONS  
GUADALUPE CENTER: GC122


